
BOXSCORE
Fecha: 10/15/2022   8:00:00PM - Estadio J. Javier

Temporada: 2022 - Serie Regular

Liga de Béisbol Profesional de la República Dominicana

EHREX987654321EQUIPOS

 0  5  3  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  1 AC (-)

GC (-)  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  1  6  1 
  

151413121110

Aguilas Cibaeñas

OBPAVGACSSBSOIBBBBRBIHR3B2BHAB RBateador LOB

Cade Gotta (CF)  1  3  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  .000  .250 1 
Ramon Torres (SS)  0  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000  .000 1 
Tyler Nevin (1B)  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  .000  .250 0 
Yoenis Cespedes (LF)  0  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  .000  .000 2 
Melky Cabrera (DH)  1  4  2  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  0  .500  .500 0 
Orlando Calixte (3B)  0  4  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .500  .500 2 
Jose Rodriguez (2B)  1  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000  .000 3 
Julio E. Rodriguez (C)  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  .000  .000 0 
*Luis Valenzuela (PH)  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000  .000 0 
*Andretty Cordero (PH)  0  1  1  1  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  1.000  1.000 0 
*Michael Perez (C)  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000  .000 0 
Juan Carlos Perez (RF)  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000  .000 0 
*Alexander Canario (RF)  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000  .000 0 

 32  3  5  1  0  0 Total:  3  2  0  4  0  0  .156  .206 9 

WHIPERABEHRSOBBERHIP RLanzador IBB WP HBP PICK BK

Yunesky Maya  0  2  0  1  3  0  18  .00  .60 0  0  0  0  0  5.0

Dario Alvarez  1  2  1  0  0  0  5  9.00  2.00 0  0  0  0  0  1.0

Geoff Hartlieb  0  0  0  1  1  0  4  .00  1.00 0  0  0  0  0  1.0

Nick Wittgren  0  1  0  0  2  0  4  .00  1.00 0  0  0  0  0  1.0

Richard Rodriguez  0  1  0  0  1  0  4  .00  1.00 0  0  0  0  0  1.0

Total:  9.0  6  1  1  2  7  0  35  1.00  0.89 0  0  0  0  0 
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BOXSCORE
Fecha: 10/15/2022   8:00:00PM - Estadio J. Javier

Temporada: 2022 - Serie Regular

Liga de Béisbol Profesional de la República Dominicana

FPCTCSSBPBDPTCEAPOFildeador INN
Cade Gotta  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000 9.0

Ramon Torres  1  7  0  8  0  0  0  0  1.000 9.0

Tyler Nevin  10  0  0  10  0  0  0  0  1.000 9.0

Yoenis Cespedes  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  1.000 9.0

Melky Cabrera  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000 0.0

Orlando Calixte  1  1  0  2  0  0  0  0  1.000 9.0

Jose Rodriguez  4  3  0  7  0  0  0  0  1.000 9.0

Julio E. Rodriguez  3  0  0  3  0  0  0  0  1.000 6.0

*Michael Perez  4  0  0  4  0  0  1  0  1.000 3.0

Juan Carlos Perez  2  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  1.000 6.0

*Alexander Canario  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  1.000 3.0

Yunesky Maya  0  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  1.000 5.0

*Dario Alvarez  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000 1.0

*Geoff Hartlieb  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000 1.0

*Nick Wittgren  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000 1.0

*Richard Rodriguez  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000 1.0

Total:  27  12  0  39  0  0  1  0  1.000 9.0

Gigantes del Cibao

OBPAVGACSSBSOIBBBBRBIHR3B2BHAB RBateador LOB

Tito Polo (CF)  1  4  2  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .500  .500 0 
*Seuly Matias (CF, RF)  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000  .000 0 
Henry Urrutia (1B)  0  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  .000  .000 2 
Carlos Peguero (LF)  0  3  1  0  0  0  1  1  0  1  0  0  .333  .500 1 
Moisés Sierra (CF, RF)  0  4  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .250  .250 3 
Juan Francisco (DH)  0  4  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  .500  .500 2 
*Leandro Castro (PNR)  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000  .000 0 
Liover Peguero (SS)  0  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  .000  .000 3 
Richard Ureña (2B)  0  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  .000  .000 2 
Carlos Paulino (C)  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  1  0  0  .000  .250 2 
Dariel López (3B)  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  .000  .000 1 

 33  1  6  0  1  0 Total:  1  2  0  7  1  0  .182  .229 16 

WHIPERABEHRSOBBERHIP RLanzador IBB WP HBP PICK BK

Richelson Peña  1  4.2  1  1  2  3  0  18  1.93  .64 0  0  0  0  0 

Luis Santos  0  0.1  0  0  0  0  0  1  .00  .00 0  0  0  0  0 

Emilio Vargas  2  1.1  2  2  0  0  0  6  13.50  1.50 0  0  0  0  0 

Derrick Loop  0  0.2  1  0  0  0  0  2  .00  1.50 0  0  0  1  0 

Michael Ynoa  0  1.0  0  0  0  0  0  3  .00  .00 0  0  0  0  0 

Christian Montes de Oca  0  1.0  1  0  0  1  0  4  .00  1.00 0  0  0  0  0 

Total:  9.0  5  3  3  2  4  0  34  3.00  0.78 0  0  0  1  0 
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BOXSCORE
Fecha: 10/15/2022   8:00:00PM - Estadio J. Javier

Temporada: 2022 - Serie Regular

Liga de Béisbol Profesional de la República Dominicana

FPCTCSSBPBDPTCEAPO

Gigantes del Cibao

Fildeador INN

Tito Polo  6  1  0  7  0  0  0  1.000 8.0  0 

*Seuly Matias  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000 1.0  0 

Henry Urrutia  6  0  0  6  0  0  0  1.000 9.0  0 

Carlos Peguero  2  0  0  2  0  0  0  1.000 9.0  0 

Moisés Sierra  4  0  0  4  0  0  0  1.000 9.0  0 

Juan Francisco  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000 0.0  0 

Liover Peguero  0  5  0  5  0  0  0  1.000 9.0  0 

Richard Ureña  4  1  0  5  0  0  0  1.000 9.0  0 

Carlos Paulino  4  1  0  5  0  0  0  1.000 9.0  0 

Dariel López  1  0  1  2  0  0  0  .500 9.0  0 

Richelson Peña  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000 4.2  0 

*Luis Santos  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000 0.1  0 

*Emilio Vargas  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000 1.1  0 

*Derrick Loop  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000 0.2  0 

*Michael Ynoa  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000 1.0  0 

*Christian Montes de Oca  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  .000 1.0  0 

Total:  27  8  1  36  0  0  0  0  .000 9.0
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